7/22/23, 3:32 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

5

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Assam University, Silchar

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/22/23, 3:32 PM

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

A<cam | Iniver<itv

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aoriciiltiiral Fnoineerino (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-nnlv

53772

65925

12473

23003

24880

10988

4435

93133

155861

28633

78964

81331

19040

24353

75208

65925

13602

24829

24880

11364

6481

172254

155861

30078

83618

81331

23481

24353
2/5



7/22/23, 3:32 PM

[ ~riv—r oy

Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

R T T Y S

Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

R AL {

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

7432

37130

46106

1576

7423

16179

15597

6897

3033

69841

76430

16693

31349

59939

7714

46034

46106

1576

7926

17633

15597

9598

4179

87398

76430

19603

48037

59939

3/5



7/22/23, 3:32 PM

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Baéhelor 01; Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

10072

18746

4308

47070

51859

9297

18070

19524

10453

4438

87934

94373

12855

18746

6157

55828

51859

9392

19330

19524

10893

4520

100501

94373

4/5



7/22/23, 3:32 PM

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 21370 21795
Gender-Neutral 41134 57692
Female-only 61742 61742
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 12613 16200
Female-only 22030 22030
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 5752 6330

Digital India

Fower To Empower

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

