7/22/23, 3:32 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No		
5		
Institute Type		
Government Funded Technical Instituti	ons	
Institute Name		
Assam University, Silchar		
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53772	75208
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65925	65925
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12473	13602
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23003	24829
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24880	24880
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10988	11364
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4435	6481
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93133	172254
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	155861	155861
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28633	30078
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	78964	83618
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81331	81331
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19040	23481
	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL NCL NCL SCC NCL NCL NCL NCL NCL NCL NCL NCL NCL N	NameTypeAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlOPENGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlEWSGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlOBC-NCLGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlOBC-NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlSCGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlSTGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlSTGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSEWSGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)EWSGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralAgricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Agricultural Engineering (4 NCLHSOBC-NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Agricultural Engineering (4 NCLHSOBC-NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)	Name Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 Al OBC- NCL Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 Al OBC- NCL Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OBC- NCL Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OBC- NCL Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OBC- NCL Supernumerary)

7/22/23, 3:32 PM JoSAA

Silchar	Years, Bachelor of			(including		
	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7432	77
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37130	46
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46106	46
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1576	15
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7423	79
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16179	17
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15597	15
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6897	959
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3033	41
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69841	87.
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76430	764
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16693	19
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	31349	48
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	59939	59

7/22/23, 3:32 PM JoSAA

	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10072	12855
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18746	18746
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4308	6157
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47070	55828
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51859	51859
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9297	9392
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18070	19330
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19524	19524
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10453	10893
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4438	4520
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87934	10050
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	94373	94373

7/22/23, 3:32 PM JoSAA

,			JUOAA			
				Supernumerary)		
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21370	21795
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	41134	57692
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61742	61742
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12613	16200
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22030	22030
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5752	6330

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





